

Cr no. 689/2023
Umed Singh Panwar vs. State of NCT of Delhi

08.11.2023

Fresh revision petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Y.K Dubey, Ld. Counsel for revisionist with revisionist.

Arguments heard.

TCR be called for **24.01.2024.**

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.11.2023