

CR NO 689-2023

UMED SINGH PANWAR VS. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

20.01.2025

Present: Sh. Y.K. Dubey, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

None for respondent nos. 2 & 3.

As per Ahlmad, TCR is not traceable.

Let TCR be again called from the concerned Court two days prior to the next date of hearing.

Re-notify the matter on **28.04.2025**.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
20.01.2025